
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
95 

5 
12 
90 
71 

8 
610 

41 
35 

180 
23 

123 
92 

761 

Name 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Alessio VELINI 
Emanuele LO BARTOLO 
Lorenzo RENAUDO 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Cristian GIPPONI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Luca SALVADORI 
Lorenzo ALMADORI 
Daniel PIEVAIOLI 
Caty CALMON 

Overall BestTm 
1:10.737 
1:10.761 
1:10.857 
1:11.405 
1:12.039 
1:12.172 
1:12.542 
1:12.640 
1:12.681 
1:12.844 
1:14.927 
1:16.282 
1:19.924 
1:21.079 

Diff 

0.024 
0.120 
0.668 
1.302 
1.435 
1.805 
1.903 
1.944 
2.107 
4.190 
5.545 
9.187 

10.342 

Gap 

0.024 
0.096 
0.548 
0.634 
0.133 
0.370 
0.098 
0.041 
0.163 
2.083 
1.355 
3.642 
1.155 

In Session 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:10.737 
1:11.270 
1:10.857 
1:11.405 
1:12.039 
1:12.172 
1:12.542 
1:12.640 
1:12.681 
1:12.976 
1:14.927 
1:16.282 
1:19.924 
1:21.079 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:12.462 
1:10.761 
1:12.200 
1:11.492 
1:12.055 
1:12.402 
1:14.038 
1:12.974 
1:14.225 
1:12.844 
1:15.280 

1:20.265 
1:21.227 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
SOUND OF THUNDER/STK/T. ITALIA - C.UMBRIA 

Riepilogativa prove ufficiali 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 


